
Medina College Examinations - Summer 2025

Date Start Time End Time Assessable
Thu, 24 Apr 2025 09:00 15:15 Graphics
Fri, 25 Apr 2025 09:00 15:15 Graphics

Mon, 28 Apr 2025 09:00 15:15 Art
Mon, 28 Apr 2025 09:00 15:15 Art
Tue, 29 Apr 2025 09:00 15:15 Art
Tue, 29 Apr 2025 09:00 15:15 Art
Tue, 06 May 2025 09:00 11:00 Health And Wellbeing (BHS0301)
Thu, 08 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Dev. Fitness Imp. Particip. (BSP0301)
Thu, 08 May 2025 09:00 10:45 Drama Written Paper (8261/W)
Fri, 09 May 2025 13:15 15:00 Investigating Small Bus. (1BS0 01)

Mon, 12 May 2025 09:00 10:45 English Literature Paper 1 (8702/1)
Mon, 12 May 2025 13:15 14:45 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn (J277/01)
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:15 14:30 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f (8464/B/1F)
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:15 14:30 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h (8464/B/1H)
Tue, 13 May 2025 13:15 15:00 Biology Paper 1 Tier F (8461/1F)
Wed, 14 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Global Geog. Issues (1GB0 01)
Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Non Calculator (F) (1MA1 1F)
Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Non Calculator (H) (1MA1 1H)
Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 11:00 History Paper 1a Option D (8145/1A/D)
Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 11:00 History Paper 1a Option D (8145/1A/D)
Fri, 16 May 2025 13:15 15:00 Building A Business (1BS0 02)

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f (8464/C/1F)
Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h (8464/C/1H)
Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 11:15 English Literature Paper 2 (8702/2)
Tue, 20 May 2025 13:15 14:45 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn (J277/02)
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 09:35 French Listening Test Tier F (8658/LF)
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 09:45 French Listening Test Tier H (8658/LH)
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:40 10:25 French Reading Test Tier F (8658/RF)
Wed, 21 May 2025 09:50 10:50 French Reading Test Tier H (8658/RH)
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f (8464/P/1F)
Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h (8464/P/1H)
Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 10:45 English Language Paper 1 (8700/1)
Mon, 02 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 Statistics Paper 1 Tier H (8382/1H)
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Calculator (F) (1MA1 2F)
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Calculator (H) (1MA1 2H)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 History Paper 2a Option A (8145/2A/A)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 History Paper 2a Option A (8145/2A/A)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:15 14:15 French Writing Test Tier F (8658/WF)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:15 14:30 French Writing Test Tier H (8658/WH)
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 English Language Paper 2 (8700/2)
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:15 14:45 Uk Geographical Issues (1GB0 02)

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f (8464/B/2F)
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h (8464/B/2H)
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 Biology Paper 2 Tier F (8461/2F)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 09:35 Spanish Listening Test Tier F (8698/LF)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 09:45 Spanish Listening Test Tier H (8698/LH)



Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:40 10:25 Spanish Reading Test Tier F (8698/RF)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:50 10:50 Spanish Reading Test Tier H (8698/RH)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Understanding Child Development
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Understanding Child Development
Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Calculator (F) (1MA1 3F)
Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Calculator (H) (1MA1 3H)
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 People & Environ. Issues (1GB0 03)
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:15 15:00 Further Mathematics Paper 1 (8365/1)
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f (8464/C/2F)
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h (8464/C/2H)
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:15 15:00 Statistics Paper 2 Tier H (8382/2H)

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f (8464/P/2F)
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h (8464/P/2H)
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 13:15 15:00 Appraising (1MU0 03)
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 10:00 Spanish Writing Test Tier F (8698/WF)
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 10:15 Spanish Writing Test Tier H (8698/WH)
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 13:15 15:00 Food Prep And Nutrition Written (8585/W)
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 Design And Technology Written Paper (8552/W)
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 13:15 15:00 Further Mathematics Paper 2 (8365/2)


